800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Container Heaters
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
119
► Extra-durable, water resistant design for indoor/outdoor use and
in wash-down environments — IP54
► Insulated, full-coverage design

© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
120
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Size
gal (l)
Minimum
Diameter
in (mm)
Maximum
Diameter
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Total
Watts
Weight
lbs (kg)
FGPDHWC5120DV FGPDHWC5240DV 5
(19)
10.8
(274)
12.4
(315)
13.5
(343) 165 6
(2.4)
FGPDHWC15120DV FGPDHWC15240DV 15 to 16
(57 to 61)
14.3
(363)
15.9
(404)
26.7
(678) 210 8
(3.3)
FGPDHWC30120DV FGPDHWC30240DV 30
(114)
18.8
(478)
20.3
(516)
29.5
(749) 300 10
(4.2)
FGPDHWC55120DV FGPDHWC55240DV 55
(208)
22.2
(564)
24.2